Algebra 1 Power Standards Textbook Mapping Matrix
	Units
	Linear
	Quadratic
	Polynomial
	Exponential & Powers
	Bivariate (Modeling)

	Representation:  Given a graphic, tabular, or symbolic representation, students will be able to produce the other two representations, describe the behavior, identify and interpret key features, evaluate, and find solutions.


	Graph


	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text

	
	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.4

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6
A2.1.7

A2.2.3
A3.1.2
A3.1.3

A3.1.4
	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.3

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6

A2.1.7 A2.2.3
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
A3.3.4
A3.3.5
	
	A1.2.2

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6

A2.1.7 A2.2.3
A3.5.1
A3.5.2
A3.5.3
	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.6
A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6

A2.1.7 A2.2.3
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
A3.4.2
A3.4.3
	
	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A1.2.2

A1.2.3

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.4
A2.1.6 A2.1.7

A2.2.3
A2.3.1

S2.1.1

S2.1.2
S2.1.3
S2.2.1
	

	
	Table
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text

	
	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.4

A1.2.8

A2.1.1
A2.1.3

A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.1.2

	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.1 A2.1.3

A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.3.1

	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.8

A2.1.1

A2.1.3 A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.5.1
	
	L2.1.2
A1.2.2

A1.2.6
A1.2.8

A2.1.1

A2.1.3 A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
A3.4.2
	
	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.1 A2.1.3

A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A2.4.1
S2.1.1
	

	
	Symbolic
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text

	
	
	A1.1.1
A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2
A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.1.1
A3.1.2
A3.1.3

A3.1.4
	
	A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2 A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
A3.3.4
A3.3.5
	
	A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.5.1
A3.5.2
A3.5.3
	
	A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2 A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
A3.4.2
	
	L1.2.2
A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3
A2.1.4
A2.1.7

A2.3.1

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
S2.2.1
	

	Manipulation: Through the manipulation of real numbers and/or algebraic expressions, students will distinguish between and perform the processes of evaluating, simplifying, solving, and justifying.
L1.1.5 &  L2.1.1 are both HSCEs that fit into this POWER STANDARD  but do not map directly into one of the Algebra 1 units.
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text

	
	L1.1.2

L1.1.3

A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.3
A1.2.4
A1.2.8

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.1.1
A3.1.3

A3.1.4
	
	L1.1.1

L2.1.4

A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.2 A2.1.6

A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
A3.3.5
	
	A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.8

A2.1.2

A2.1.6 A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.5.1
	
	L1.1.4

L2.1.2
A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A1.2.6
A1.2.8

A2.1.2 A2.1.6

A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.2.1
A3.4.1
	
	A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.2

A2.1.5 A2.1.6

A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
S2.2.1
S2.2.2
	

	Transformation:  Given a parent function, students will be able to identify and model applicable changes numerically, symbolically and graphically.


	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text

	
	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2
A3.1.1
A3.1.2
A3.1.3
	
	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2 A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
	
	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2

A2.3.3
A2.4.2
A3.5.2
	
	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2 A2.3.3
A2.4.2
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
	
	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2

A2.3.3
A2.4.2
A2.3.1

A2.4.1
	

	Analysis & Prediction:  In a given real-world situation, students will be able to analyze data to draw reasonable conclusions and predict outcomes (i.e. end term behavior, domain/range, maximum/minimum, correlation/regression).

	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text
	HSCE
	Text

	
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
	
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
	
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
	
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2 A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.2.5

A3.4.3
	
	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.1 A2.4.2

A2.4.3
S2.1.2
S2.1.3
S2.1.4

S2.2.1
S2.2.2
	


Algebra 1 Power Standards ACT Match Matrix

	Units
	Linear
	Quadratic
	Polynomial
	Exponential & Powers
	Bivariate (Modeling)

	Representation:  Given a graphic, tabular, or symbolic representation, students will be able to produce the other two representations, describe the behavior, identify and interpret key features, evaluate, and find solutions.


	Graph


	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT

	
	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.4

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6
A2.1.7

A2.2.3
A3.1.2
A3.1.3

A3.1.4
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 48%

Graphical Rep. 44%

Prob/Stat/Data 9%

	A1.2.2

A1.2.3

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6

A2.1.7 A2.2.3
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
A3.3.4
A3.3.5
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 48%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Prob/Stat/Data 9%

	A1.2.2

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6

A2.1.7 A2.2.3
A3.5.1
A3.5.2
A3.5.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 12%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Prob/Stat/Data 9%

	A1.2.2

A1.2.6
A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.6

A2.1.7 A2.2.3
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
A3.4.2
A3.4.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 8%

Graphical Rep. 28%

Prob/Stat/Data 9%

	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A1.2.2

A1.2.3

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.4
A2.1.6 A2.1.7

A2.2.3
A2.3.1

S2.1.1

S2.1.2
S2.1.3
S2.2.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 48%

Graphical Rep. 39%

Prob/Stat/Data 32%


	
	Table
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT

	
	
	A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.4

A1.2.8

A2.1.1
A2.1.3

A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.1.2

	Exp/Equ/Ineq 56%

Graphical Rep. 28%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.1 A2.1.3

A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.3.1

	Exp/Equ/Ineq 32%

Graphical Rep. 22%

Prob/Stat/Data 9%

	A1.2.2

A1.2.8

A2.1.1

A2.1.3 A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.5.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 20%

Graphical Rep. 17%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	L2.1.2
A1.2.2

A1.2.6
A1.2.8

A2.1.1

A2.1.3 A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
A3.4.2
	Numbers

24%
Exp/Equ/Ineq 12%

Graphical Rep. 17%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A1.2.2

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.1 A2.1.3

A2.2.3

A2.3.2
A2.4.1
S2.1.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 52%

Graphical Rep. 11%

Prob/Stat/Data 32%


	
	Symbolic
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT

	
	
	A1.1.1
A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.1.1
A3.1.2
A3.1.3

A3.1.4
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 52%

Graphical Rep. 44%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%
Functions

11%
	A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2 A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
A3.3.4
A3.3.5
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 52%

Graphical Rep. 22%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%
Functions

22%
	A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.5.1
A3.5.2
A3.5.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 48%

Graphical Rep. 22%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%
Functions

22%

	A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.3.2 A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
A3.4.2
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 52%

Graphical Rep. 22%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%
Functions

22%

	L1.2.2
A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.3

A2.1.4
A2.1.7

A2.3.1

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
S2.2.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 64%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Prob/Stat/Data 23%
Functions

22%

	Manipulation: Through the manipulation of real numbers and/or algebraic expressions, students will distinguish between and perform the processes of evaluating, simplifying, solving, and justifying.
L1.1.5 &  L2.1.1 are both HSCEs that fit into this POWER STANDARD  but do not map directly into one of the Algebra 1 units.
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT

	
	L1.1.2

L1.1.3

A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.3
A1.2.4
A1.2.8

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.1.1
A3.1.3

A3.1.4
	Numbers

5%
Exp/Equ/Ineq 84%

Graphical Rep. 39%

Functions

11%
	L1.1.1

L2.1.4

A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.2 A2.1.6

A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
A3.3.5
	Numbers

10%
Exp/Equ/Ineq 84%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Functions

22%
	A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.8

A2.1.2

A2.1.6 A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.5.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 84%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Functions

22%
	L1.1.4

L2.1.2
A1.1.1

A1.2.1

A1.2.6
A1.2.8

A2.1.2 A2.1.6

A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
A3.2.1
A3.4.1
	Numbers

24%
Exp/Equ/Ineq 60%

Graphical Rep. 28%


	A1.1.1

A1.1.3
A1.2.1

A1.2.3
A1.2.8

A2.1.2

A2.1.5 A2.1.6

A2.2.1
A2.2.2

A2.2.3

A2.4.2
S2.2.1
S2.2.2
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 88%

Graphical Rep. 44%

Prob/Stat/Data 14%
Functions

22%

	Transformation:  Given a parent function, students will be able to identify and model applicable changes numerically, symbolically and graphically.


	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT

	
	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2
A3.1.1
A3.1.2
A3.1.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 32%

Graphical Rep. 39%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2 A2.3.2

A2.3.3

A2.4.2
A3.3.1
A3.3.2
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 32%

Graphical Rep. 28%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2

A2.3.3
A2.4.2
A3.5.2
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 32%

Graphical Rep. 17%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2 A2.3.3
A2.4.2
A3.2.1
A3.2.4
A3.4.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 32%

Graphical Rep. 17%

Prob/Stat/Data 18%

	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A1.1.1

A2.1.1

A2.1.3

A2.1.7

A2.2.2

A2.3.2

A2.3.3
A2.4.2
A2.3.1

A2.4.1
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 40%

Graphical Rep. 17%

Prob/Stat/Data 32%


	Analysis & Prediction:  In a given real-world situation, students will be able to analyze data to draw reasonable conclusions and predict outcomes (i.e. end term behavior, domain/range, maximum/minimum, correlation/regression).

	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT
	HSCE
	ACT

	
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 8%

Graphical Rep. 28%

Prob/Stat/Data 14%
Functions

11%
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 8%

Graphical Rep. 28%

Prob/Stat/Data 14%
Functions

11%
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.2

A2.4.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 8%

Graphical Rep. 28%

Prob/Stat/Data 14%
Functions

11%
	A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2 A2.4.2

A2.4.3
A3.2.5

A3.4.3
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 8%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Prob/Stat/Data 14%
Functions

11%
	L1.2.2
L1.2.4
A2.1.1

A2.1.2

A2.1.6

A2.3.2

A2.4.1 A2.4.2

A2.4.3
S2.1.2
S2.1.3
S2.1.4

S2.2.1
S2.2.2
	Exp/Equ/Ineq 16%

Graphical Rep. 33%

Prob/Stat/Data 27%
Functions

11%


For more information see the Michigan Match Document at

 http://www.act.org/education/statematch/pdf/MichiganSupp.pdf and  http://www.act.org/education/statematch/pdf/Michigan.pdf 
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